2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 1434 John Orozco
UsoTC

2 1445 Danell Leyva
Universal

3 1436 Donnell
Whittenburg
USOTC

4 1437 Brandon Wynn
USOTC

5 1435 Paul Ruggeri
USOTC

6 1441 Yevgen Yudenkov
Ukraine

7 1433 Joshua Dixon
UsoTC

8 1440 Maksym
Semiankiv
Ukraine

9 1415 Jorge Hugo
Giraldo L.
Colombia

10 1438 Volodymyr
Okachev
Ukraine

11T 1423 Alec Yoder
Interactive

12T 1410 Grant
Breckenridge
Buffalo Grove

13 1431 Dylan Ellsworth
USA Gym World

14 1421 Tommy
Trompeter
Eagle's Wings

15 1432 Johnny Jacobson

Floor

14.950

13.300
19T

15.100

14.350

14.200
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14.200
oT

14.300
4l

13.850
14

13.750
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13.000
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14.050
11

14.000
12

13.300
18T

13.650

Pommel

15.050
1

14.500
5

13.100
18

13.200
16T

13.250
14T

13.250
15T

13.600
10

14.950
2

14.750

14.350
4l

14.800

13.000
19

13.450
11

13.200
17T

13.800

Rings

15.950

14.550
6T

16.150

16.200

14.550
4l

15.650
14.900

14.400

14.300
11*

13.850
18T

14.000
14

13.900
15T

14.200
12*

14.300
10*

13.100

Vault

14.950

14.300
13

14.850

14.600
9T

15.200

14.700

14.800

13.700
22T

13.150
26

13.750
21

13.950
17

13.900
19T

14.650
T

13.700
23T

14.150

Meet Results

Session: 5B
Level: E
Division: N/A

PBars HiBar AA

15.450 15.900 92.250
1 2 1

15.200 16.300 88.150
3T 1 2

14.500 14.350 88.050
9 9 3

14.950 14.250 87.550

T 10 4
14.950 15.150 87.300
6T 5 5
14.000 13.700 86.550
12 13 6
13.750 15.250 86.500
13 4 7
14.650 14.450 86.450
8 8T 8

15.200 14.550 85.800
2T 6 9

14.450 12.750 82.900
10 21 10

13.300 12.300 81.350
15 26 11T

13.500 13.000 81.350
14 17 127

11.000 13.850 81.150
25T 11 13

13.100 12.700 80.300
16 22 14

12.000 12.900 79.600
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
16 1425
17 1413
18 1422
19 1409
20 1411
21 1429
22 1426
23 1412
24 1416
25 1430
26 1419
27 1439
28 1417
29 1414

Name
Gym

USA Gym World

Sean Johnston
St Charles

Carlos Esteban
Orozco
Colombia

Jalon Stephens
Gym S'port

Douglass
Johnson
Broadway

Austin Hodges
Buffalo Grove

Marvin Kimble
Swiss Turners

Ryan Johnston
St Charles

Jhonny Calle
Lopera
Colombia

Juan Guillermo
Escobar
Colombia

Robert Neff
Swiss Turners

Christopher
Brooks
Cypress

Petro Pahknyuk
Ukraine

Andres Montoya
Castano
Colombia

Juan Felipe
Duque

Floor

16

14.300
8T

13.000
21T

12.600
23

13.900
13

13.450
17

0.0000
32*

14.400

14.750

12.950
22

0.0000
25*

0.0000
31*

0.0000
24*

0.0000
29*

0.0000
30*

Pommel

11.550
22

11.300
23

10.000
24

0.0000
31*

12.600
20

13.300
13

0.0000
27*

13.350
12

0.0000
33*

9.8500
25

14.350
6T
14.200

0.0000
32*

0.0000
30*

Rings

23

13.850
17T

12.400
25

12.300
26

14.200
13*

13.900
16T

0.0000
28*
13.800
20

0.0000
31*

0.0000
33*

13.200
22

0.0000
30*

0.0000
29*

13.850
19T

0.0000
32*

Vault

15

13.850
20

13.650
24

14.450
11T

14.200
14

0.0000
31*

14.650
6T

14.600
8T

13.350
25

14.400
12

0.0000
30*

0.0000
32*

0.0000
27*

14.450
10T

13.900
18T

Meet Results

Session: 5B
Level: E
Division: N/A

PBars HiBar AA

23 20T 15

12.450 13.350 79.350
20 15 16

13.050 13.750 77.150
17 12 17

11.000 12.900 73.250
24T 19T 18

12.500 11.600 66.400
19 28 19

12.150 13.250 65.350
21 16 20

15.100 13.650 56.700
5 14 21

0.0000 12.000 54.800
32* 27 22

0.0000 12.500 53.950
31* 24 23

12.050 11.300 50.700
22 29 24

12.900 12.450 48.400
18 25 25

15.150 15.500 45.000
4 3 26

14.350 14.450 43.000
11 T 27

10.850 0.0000 39.150
26 32* 28

10.300 12.950 37.150
27 18 29
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
30 1447
31 1443
32 1442

33

1427

Name
Gym
Colombia

Tyler Schaal
Universal

Ari Barrera
Universal

Robert Johnson
United Elite

Dmitri Belanovski
Swiss Turners

Floor

0.0000
27*

0.0000
28*

0.0000
33*

Pommel

0.0000
28*

0.0000
29*

11.900
21

Rings

14.550
8T

13.550
21

12.450
24

0.0000
27*

Vault

14.000
16

0.0000
29*

0.0000
33*

Meet Results

Session: 5B
Level: E
Division: N/A

PBars HiBar AA

0.0000 0.0000 28.550
30* 31* 30
0.0000 12.650 26.200
29* 23 31

12.450
32

0.0000 0.0000 11.900
33* 33* 33
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